

SCC NO. 1466/2024

:: ORDER BELOW EXH.NO. 9 ::

Issue NBW

Date : 02/07/2026.

(Sanjay D.Wankhede)
Judicial Magistrate First Class, Court No. 1,
Ghodnadi, Tal.Shirur, Dist. Pune.